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Brabcova .
Urbanek M.
Fiala M.
Pfihoda J.
Krcalova E.
Kobarova K.
Némcova Z.
Masova P.
Zajic P.
Vyhnalik P.
Souralova
Mag.
Tomasek R.
Fabikova K.
Soural M.
Némec Z.
Faistl T.

Brunclik M.
Vyhnalikova
M.

Kreal M.
Mecerodova L.
Brabec F.
Faistl M.
Klicnikova J.
Paulec T.
Myslin P.
Ceperova O.
Matyas Z.
Sedlackova M.
Vitamvasova
\

Sabacky P.
Klima J.
Kalakaj P.
Mecerodova A.
Zavadilova J.
Jefabkova Z.
Ruazicka H.
Souralova
Mar.

Kralice
Tescan
Tescan
Tescan
Kralice
Pojistovna
Pijonyrky
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.
Soosedi&kol.

Family team
Pojistovna
Kulata
Family team
Pojistovna
Kulata

Soosedi&kol.
Soosedi&kol.

Kralice
Family team
Kralice
Kulata
Pijonyrky
Penamaci
Penamaci
Pijonyrky
Tescan
Penamaci

Kulata
Pojistovna
Penamaci

Kulata
Family team

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Pojistovna

Family team

264,0
263,5
262,0
261,5
247,0
245,5
243,0
240,0
240,0
237,5

236,5

235,0
234,0
234,0
232,0
231,0
229,5

223,0

221,0
219,5
217,0
216,0
214,0
211,5
211,5
210,0
206,0
206,0

205,0

203,0
198,0
190,0
178,0
176,0
171,0
171,0

166,0
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 2.kola

Pfihoda J. Tescan 269
Brabcova I. Kralice 264
Souralova Mag. | Family team 261
Kobanova K. Pojistovna 256
celkem 1050
Nej 2.kola 2.ligy
Tescan 977
TOP 2.ligy
Urbanek M. Tescan 290
Fiala M. Tescan 270
Prihoda J. Tescan 269
TOP 2.ligy
Tescan 1009
Tescan 977
Kralice 949

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAIJ
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.2
2.liga
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Odlozena utkani

Kralice - Pijonyrky neurceno
Tescan — Pojistovna  odloZeno z 25.10.2017 na neur¢eno



2.]iga
2.kolo

Kralice Pojistovna 4 : 2 949 : 937
Kréal M. - Kobarova K. 0 : 1 221 : 256
Brabec F. - Toméasek R. 0 : 1 217 : 235
Kréalova E. - Némec Z. 1:0 247 : 218
Brabcova |. - Sabacky P. 1:0 264 : 228
Family team Kulata 4 :2 875 : 831
Souralova Mag. - Jefabkova Z. 1:0 261 : 170
Mecerodova A. - Vitamvasova V. 0 : 1 173 : 214
Mecerodova L. - Faistl M. 0 : 1 207 : 216
Soural M. - Faistl T. 1:0 234 : 231
Tescan Soosedi&kol. 5 :1 977 : 886
Pfihoda J. - Vyhnalik P. 1:0 269 : 240
Urbanek M. - Zavadilova J. 1:0 237 : 173
Fiala M. - Vyhnalikova M. 1:0 254 : 223
Matyas Z. - Brunclik M. 0 : 1 217 : 250
Penamaci Pijonyrky 0,5 : 55 834 : 907
Sedlackova M. - Masova P. 0 : 1 203 : 240
Paulec T. - Kliénikova J. 0 : 1 211 : 214
Klima J. - Ceperova O. 0,5 : 05 210 : 210
Myslin P. - Némcova Z. 0 : 1 210 : 243

Tabulka

1
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Tescan
Pijonyrky
Kralice
Pojistovna

Soosedi&kol.

Family team
Kulata
Penamaci

Pristi kolo
3.kolo

11.10. 17:30hod
11.10. 18:30hod
11.10. 19:30hod
11.10. 20:30hod

KRALICE — PENAMACI
SOOSEDI - PIJONYRKY
POJISTOVNA — KULATA
TESCAN — FAMILY TEAM

2 2 0 0 993 10,0 :
1 1 0 0 907 55:
1 1 0 0 949 4,0 :
2 1 0 1 884 6,0:
2 1 0 1 875 6,0:
2 1 0 1 834 6,0:
2 0 0 2 812 3,0:
2 0O 0 2 827

1,5 :

2,0
0,5
2,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
9,0
10,5
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